Deanna L. Wright

IMPORTANT DATES

FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR

06/08/17  End of 2016-2017 School Year
06/08/17  Graduation — Laughlin HS
06/09/17  Graduation — CSN

06/09/17  Graduation — Basic Academy
06/09/17  Graduation — Boulder City HS
06/10/17  Graduation — Coronado HS
06/14/17  Graduation - Liberty HS
06/16/17  Graduation — Foothill HS

For school calendar listing, access:
http://www.ccsd.net/district/calendar/

REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS

Thursday, June 22, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 29, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 13, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 10, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 24, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, September 14, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, September 28, 2017, 5:00 p.m.

Edward A. Greer Education Center, Board Room
2832 E. Flamingo Road, Las Vegas, NV 89121
Access the District's website:

School Board Meetings.

BOARD WORK SESSIONS

Wednesday, June 21, 2017, 8:00 a.m.
Wednesday, July 5, 2017, 8:00 a.m.
Wednesday, August 2, 2017, 8:00 a.m.
Wednesday, September 6, 2017, 8:00 a.m.

Edward A. Greer Education Center, Board Room
2832 E. Flamingo Road, Las Vegas, NV 89121
Access the District's website:

School Board Meetings.

Connect with me:

m TrusteeWright

(_l Trustee Wright

Always Be A Student

Keep on learning, Seniors,
Though your graduation's done;
Your whole life's an education
That has only just begun.

Your diploma is the first big step,
For knowledge is the special key
To winning what you want in life
And being who you want to be.

If you'll always be a student,
You'll find the secrets to success
And travel on the golden road
To peace and happiness.

By Joanna Fuchs

Your School Board Trustee,
Deanna Wright — District A
Board President
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